
DRILLERS LOG

Company:  THOMPSON OIL Contractor: EK Energy LLC

License# 33977

Farm:  MONFORT County: Allen

Well No:  E-3 Sec:   15    TWP:  24      Range: 18E

API:  15-001-31364-00-00 Location:   3565 FSL

Surface Pipe: 21.1' Location:   2605 FEL

Spot:    SW-NW-SW-SE

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks

SOIL & CLAY 8 Drilled    12.25    Hole Set  8 5/8

2 GRAVEL 10 Drilled    6.750  HOLE
36 LIME 46

80 SHALE 126

123 LIME 249 Started      8/19/2015

186 SHALE 435 Finished      8/21/2015
14 LIME 449

66 SHALE 515

32 LIME 547 T.D.    Hole       889
16 SHALE 563 T.D.    PIPE       853
29 LIME 592

6 SHALE 598

4 LIME 602

6 SHALE 608

9 SAND 617

221 SHALE 838

15 SAND 853

36 OIL SAND 889


